
AGENDA

CITY OF PLANO 

COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

 February 28, 2022

 Immediately following the City Council 

meeting

MASKS ARE OPTIONAL

CITIZEN'S COMMENTS

Presentation By HR Green On Storm Water MS4

Approve Hiring Part Time Code Enforcement Personnel

Budgets

CITIZEN'S COMMENTS

Aldermen Comments/Questions

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

https://www.cityofplanoil.com/51b887bf-b2f9-4091-bcef-6944d84cb0c0



